Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 26 April 2022 at 6:54 am.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred

Starts Factor
Atomic Force 28 Apr Happy Valley #9 30/9 9 -0.9
CafeRizu 27 Apr Mount Gambier #1 2/1 1 -32
Fast Talking 27 Apr Ipswich #5 211 9 -11
Harrier Jet 27 Apr Happy Valley #5 31 5 -05
Main Stage 27 Apr Warwick Farm #4 93 6 -0.8
Minus Looks 29 Apr  Geraldton #5 10/5 2 04

Months
Idle

Form
Score
121
18
11.9
85

34

BLP

P OWNOW

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

6.9
9.2
71
6.5

Emerg
Factor
8.1
-2.2
7.9
45

24

Page 1/1

Horse

Miss Quoted
Perfect Aim
Phere The Ex
Raging Pole
Regal City

Date

28 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr

Race

Narrogin #2

Ipswich #6

Sale#7

Ipswich #5

Pinjarra Scarpside #8

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
31
4/2

Barrier

N OoO~NNO

Fred

Factor

0.8
-1.8
0.4
-2.0

Months Form

Idle Score
10.8

22

6 84
8.0

6 9.6

BLP

NNEFEOAM

Value

9.8

7.0

Emerg
Factor
6.8
0.2
74
3.0


http://www.tcpdf.org

