FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 26 April 2022 at 6:54 am.

Horse	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Horse Factor	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor
Atomic Force	28 Apr	Happy Valley #9	30/9	9	-0.9		12.1	3	6.9	8.1 Miss Quoted	28 Apr	Narrogin #2	2/1	6	0.8		10.8	4		6.8
Cafe Rizu	27 Apr	Mount Gambier #1	2/1	1	-3.2		1.8	0	9.2	-2.2 Perfect Aim	27 Apr	Ipswich #6	2/1	2	-1.8		2.2	0	9.8	0.2
Fast Talking	27 Apr	Ipswich #5	2/1	9	-1.1		11.9	2	7.1	7.9 Phere The Ex	27 Apr	Sale #7	3/1	7	0.4	6	8.4	1		7.4
Harrier Jet	27 Apr	Happy Valley #5	3/1	5	-0.5		8.5	3	6.5	4.5 Raging Pole	27 Apr	Ipswich #5	4/2	5	-2.0		8.0	2	7.0	3.0
Main Stage	27 Apr	Warwick Farm #4	9/3	6	-0.8		6.2	0	9.8	5.2 Regal City	27 Apr	Pinjarra Scarpside #8	2/1	7	-0.4	6	9.6	2	7.4	6.6
Minus Looks	29 Apr	Geraldton #5	10/5	2	0.4		3.4	1		2.4	•									